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APPLICATION AREAS

LENO

220-240V
50-60HzCRI > 80 High Lumen

IP
68 50.000 GUARANTEE

5 Years %85
ENERGY
SAVING



www.3nlighting.com

For a brighter future….
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Gövde

Optik Kapak

Led Çip

Besleme Voltajı 

Çalışma Sıcaklığı

CRI

Koruma Sınıfı

Opsiyonlar

: Esnek Silikon Gövde / R9016   

: Opal (180°)   

: Samsung   

: DC 24V / DC 12V   

: -10°C~+40°C   

: CRI > 80   

: IP68   

: Renk Sıcaklığı :
  3000K/4000K/6500K/RGB/Amber
  DALI/DMX/0-10V   

LENO -N2
LINEAR NEON LIGHTING

*3N Company has the right to make any changes it deems necessary without prior notice.
*Technical data has a tolerance of ± 10%.
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Luminaire Lumen (lm) Color Temperature (K)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Qty/Carton Carton Size (LxWxH) G.W/CartonItem Code Power (W) Efficiency (lm/W) Dimensions (LxWxH)

LPC40.013 - 24V

LPC40.007 - 12V

13W

7W

1.430

770

110lm/W

110lm/W

1000x18x21mm

1000x18x21mm

800x400x400mm

800x400x400mm

22 kg

22 kg

3000/4000/6500/RGB/Amber

3000/4000/6500/RGB/Amber


